Product Information
Pad Listings and Drawings
November 2016
Contents
- Company Information
- Pad Compound guide
- Applications List
   (Including Cross Refrences)

         CIRCO Racing Brake Pads : Application List  + Cross-Reference
CIRCO Cross Reference
part number guide
Competition Pad Shape Listings Version 16.11A
November 2016
CIRCO Shape ID Description AP RACING FERODO PAGID Brembo PFC HAWK WILWOOD Raybestos P.mu ENDLESS Winmax
MB680 Brembo 2 pot Evo/Sti Rear CP5119D50 FCP1562 1587 07.5505.91 0109 HB180.56 R906 330
MB682 AP / Alcon 2 pot FCP809 3102 0044 HB118.560 D44 R44 RCP060 331
MB692 AP 2 pot CP2399D43 FCP825 1363 7720 HB108.560 336
MB722 Nissan/Subaru 4 pot OEM FCP986 1406 0460 F236 351
MB750 Nissan/Subaru 2 pot OEM FCP1372 0461 R236 365
MB760 Brembo 4 pot Evo/Sti Front FRP3067 2487 07.8301.84 7781 HB452.585 F906 370
MB1454 Porsche 2 pot FCP11 717
MB1456-16 Brembo/Porsche/Harrop 4 pot FRP3069 8009 0345 HB170.650 D608 R345 Z151 EIP002 718-16
MB1456-18 Brembo/Porsche/Harrop 4 pot FCP451 1203 HB170.710 718-18
MB1458 Brembo/Porsche/Harrop 4 pot FCP560 1204 0447 HB141.650 D609 R447 Z152 EIP001 719
MB1460-17.5 Porsche 4 pot RD61 FCP891 1842 B14 0594 HB184.710 D594 Z153 EIP000 720-17.5
MB1460-25 Porsche 4 pot RD61 CP5045D61 FRP3042 1908 720-25
MB1528 Porsche C2 Rear 1580 754
MB1532 Porsche Carrera 4 pot FCP1308 2406 0738 HB290 Z254 756
MB1534 Porsche 996 front FRP3051 2405 0776 HB291.642 Z257 EIP072 757
MB1536 Porsche 2 Pot FCP2 758
MB1580 Porsche GT3 4 pot front FRP3050 2474 HB340.710 Z350 EIP071 780
MB1582-17.5 Porsche 996 GT3 front FRP3075 2707 7819 HB483.635 Z351 EIP082 781-17.5
MB1582-20 Porsche 996 GT3 front FRP3096 8015 781-20
MB1616 Lucas Girling AR Mk5 FRP101 1192 7710 798
MB1620-16 Brembo 'F40' 4 pot FRP3028 HB193.670 800-16
MB1620-18 Brembo 'F40' 4 pot FCP1281 1287 B15 7780 HB193.715 5518 R780 F1040 RCP077 800-18
MB1636 AP 4 pot RD50 CP6627D51 FRP3115 7870 808
MB1638-14 AP 4 pot CP7635D46 8076 809-14
MB1638-16 AP 4 pot CP7600D46 FRP3085 4349 7834 HB587.630 R769 F1760 RCP101 809-16
MB1642 AP 4/6 pot RD54 CP7040D54 FRP3114 7877 F1704 RCP099 811
MB1646-16 AP / Alcon 4 pot RD49 FRP1077 1595 B13.16 7700 HB105.620 9216 R2000 F1070 RCP002 813-16
MB1646-18 AP / Alcon 4 pot RD49 FRP3007 HB105.708 R2000A 813-18
MB1646-20 AP / Alcon 4 pot RD49 FRP302 1607 HB105.775 9220 R2000B 813-20
MB1646-25 AP / Alcon 4 pot RD49 CP6070D49 FRP1078 1674 B13.25 HB105.980 9225 R2000C 813-25
MB1648-16.5 AP 4pot RD49 CP3215D50 FRP216 1361 B52 HB110.654 8517 R767 F1076 RCP015 814-16.5
MB1648-20 AP 4pot RD49 CP2279D50 FRP212 1270 7767 HB110.775 8521 R767A 814-20
MB1650 Endless 6 pot RD45 RCP066 815
MB1652 Endless 6 pot RD48 RCP080 816
MB1654 AP 4/6 pot RD57 CP7040D61 FRP3084 4346 7838 HB586.660 R817 F1705 RCP098 817
MB1656 AP 4 pot RD54 CP6600D55 FRP3083 4345 7869 HB585.660 F1660 RCP100 818